
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FORMATION LECTURE SERIES 

To register your place or for more information - 

visit: www.dioceseofsalford.org.uk/parishes/events  

call: 0161 817 2214 or email: hope@dioceseofsalford.org.uk  

 

Fr Laurence Gambella 
Blessed John Henry Newman 

Wednesday 25th September 2019 

 

Sr Brenda Matterson DC 
A Welcoming Parish 

Wednesday 16th October 2019 

 

Fr James Manock 
Liturgical Formation 

Wednesday 13th November 2019 

 

Mariana Miller 
The Eucharist – Food for the Journey 

Wednesday 4th December 2019 

 

Bishop Philip Egan 
The New Evangelisation 

Wednesday 8th January 2020 

 

Fr Eamonn Mulcahy CSSp 
The challenges of Pope Francis’ 

 vision of Mission  
Wednesday 5th February 2020 

 

Suggested Donation £5.00 payable on the door 

 

Hosted by St Gabriel’s  

RCHS, Bury, BL9 0TZ 
Tea and Coffee served from 

7:00pm  
and talks will begin at 7:30pm 
 followed by Q&A until 9:00pm 

Fr Richard Ounsworth OP 
Source and Summit 

Wednesday 4th March 2020 

 

Bishop John Arnold 
Global Healing 

Wednesday 1st April 2020 

 

Fr Ged Kelly 
Personal Encounter with Jesus 

Wednesday 6th May 2020 

 

Maria Hall 
Structure and flow of the Mass  

Wednesday 3rd June 2020 

 

Fr Michael Winstanley SDB 
The Word became flesh 

 Wednesday 8th July 2020 

 

Department for Formation 

 


